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Tuesday, August 1, 2023 Wednesday, August 2, 2023 Thursday, August 3, 2023 Friday, August 4, 2023

Pomodoro Meatballs Creamy Mac & Cheese Teriyaki Chicken Dominos Cheese Pizza

WG Dinner Roll Fresh Greens & Dressing Steamed Seasoned Rice Veggie

Mashed Potatoes Banana Steamed Carrots Applesauce

Chilled Peaches Milk Fresh Melon Cubes Milk

Milk Milk  

Hot Veg Veggie Nuggets w/ Ketchup & Dinner Roll - 2V Grilled Cheese Sandwich - 1V

Monday, August 7, 2023 Tuesday, August 8, 2023 Wednesday, August 9, 2023 Thursday, August 10, 2023 Friday, August 11, 2023

Swedish Meatballs Macaroni & Meatsauce Stuffed Cheese Stick Pack w/ Dip Cheeseburger Domino Cheese Pizza

Soft Dinner Roll Steamed Sweet Peas Steamed Mixed Veggies Whole Grain Bun & Ketchup Veggie

Steamed Green Beans Chilled Peaches Banana CKC Baked Beans Applesauce 

Diced Chilled Pears Milk Milk Fresh Melon Cubes Milk

Milk Milk  

Hot Veg Pizza Crunchers & Italian Dip - 2V Cheesy Pull-Aparts -2V Garden Cheeseburger - 1V

Monday, August 14, 2023 Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Wednesday, August 16, 2023 Thursday, August 17, 2023 Friday, August 18, 2023

Popcorn Chicken Miss Tammy's Choice Taco Rice Bowl Creamy Mac & Cheese Domino's Cheese Pizza

Ketchup Veggie Brown Rice topped w/Seasoned Beef Mixed Dinner Salad w/Dressing Veggie

Whole Grain Dinner Roll Fruit
Served with Shred Chz, Cilantro & 

Crema
Fresh Melon Cubes Apple Sauce

Fresh Broccoli & Dip Milk Steamed Green Peas Milk Milk

Diced Chilled Pears & Milk Banana & Milk

Hot Veg Cheese Quesadilla - 3V

Monday, August 21, 2023 Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Thursday, August 24, 2023 Friday, August 25, 2023

BBQ Beef Sandwich Soft Shell Chicken Taco Meatball Sub w/Mozzarella Brunch Lunch Domino's Cheese Pizza

CKC Baked Beans
WG Tortilla, Seasoned Chicken & 

Cheese
Sliced Cucumbers & Dip French Toast Sticks & Syrup Viggie

Diced Chilled Pears Steamed Mixed Veggies Banana Tater Tots & Ketchup Applesauce

Milk Chilled Peaches Milk Fresh Melon Cubes Milk

Milk Milk  

Hot Veg BBQ Garden Burger - 2V Cheesy Pull-Aparts - 3V

Monday, August 28, 2023 Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Wednesday, August 30, 2023 Thursday, August 31, 2023

Good Ole Fashioned Hamburger Cheesy Meatballs

Closed Closed Ketchup WG Roll

Steamed Mixed Veggies Garden Salad & Dressing

Banana Fresh Melon Cubes

Milk Milk

Hot Veg Grilled Cheese Sandwich - 2V
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*** Hot Veg and Cold meals are 
served with vegetables, fruit of the 

day & milk.  Whole milk will be 
served to infants & 1 year olds.  2% 

will be served to 2,3,4, & 5 year 
olds.***
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